OUR ELDERS

Dave Banks Lynn Bova Eddie Eberhard Clint Garman

dbanks@dacarteam.com lynn_bova@sbcglobal.net eeberhard@vmc.net clintgarman1@gmail.com

Keri Loughlin Bob Naylor Pastor Doug Colby

kerdyou@gmail.com naylors4him@gmail.com doug@vmc.net

OUR ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL

Eddie Eberhard Crystal Baker Jeannie Salcido Vinse Gilliam
Chairman Vice Chairman Secretary Treasurer
eeberhard@vmc.net roncrystal@sbcglobal.net inluuv@gmail.com vjgilliam@aol.com

Pete Favero Jay Licata Linda Mehle Todd White
favefive@sbcglobal.net jlicata@vmc.net Imehle@vmc.net tawhite67@gmail.com
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